TOOLS
*this is a work-in-progress ask and/or check back

Larger - two hands

Bypass Lopper

Bypass Lopper

Bypass Pruner, Long Reach Cut & Hold
Cultivator

Garden Hoe

Garden Hoe

Shovel, Square Head

Shovel, Square Head

Spade, "D" Handle Round Point
Spade, "D" Handle Square Head
Wiggle Weeder

3-Piece Combo: bypass lopper/pruner/aluminum trowel

Smaller - single hand

Anvil Pruner

Bypass Pruner

Bypass Pruner, compact
Deluxe Ratchet Pruner
Folding Saw

Grass Shears

Multi-Purpose Gardening Tool
Precision Tip Pruner

Shears, Household

3-Piece Combo: bypass lopper/pruner/aluminum trowel

Garden trowels, forks, narrow trowel -
we have several models of differing quality -

heavy duty, light duty, wood handle, rubber-coat handle, etc.

END

Handle:
titanium
fiberglass

fiberglass
fiberglass
wooden
fiberglass
wooden

fiberglass

Price:
$29.99
$21.99
$29.99

$11.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$25.99

$14.99
$19.99

Price:
$9.99
$15.99
$9.99
$19.99
$16.99
$14.99
$16.99
$6.99
$4.99
$19.99

ask



