## **TOOLS**

\*this is a work-in-progress ask and/or check back

Larger - two hands	Handle:	Price:
Bypass Lopper	titanium	\$29.99
Bypass Lopper	fiberglass	\$21.99
Bypass Pruner, Long Reach Cut & Hold		\$29.99
Cultivator	fiberglass	
Garden Hoe	fiberglass	\$11.99
Garden Hoe	wooden	\$12.99
Shovel, Square Head	fiberglass	\$11.99
Shovel, Square Head	wooden	\$12.99
Spade, "D" Handle Round Point		\$25.99
Spade, "D" Handle Square Head		
Wiggle Weeder	fiberglass	\$14.99
3-Piece Combo: bypass lopper/pruner/aluminum trowel		\$19.99
Smaller - single hand		Price:
Anvil Pruner		\$9.99
Bypass Pruner		\$15.99
Bypass Pruner, compact		\$9.99
Deluxe Ratchet Pruner		\$19.99
Folding Saw		\$16.99
Grass Shears		\$14.99
Multi-Purpose Gardening Tool		\$16.99
Precision Tip Pruner		\$6.99
Shears, Household		\$4.99
3-Piece Combo: bypass lopper/pruner/aluminum trowel		\$19.99
Garden trowels, forks, narrow trowel -		ask
we have several models of differing quality -		
heavy duty, light duty, wood handle, rubber-coat handle, etc.		

END